CODE TEST NAME CPT4 CODE

SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH
SPH

LABCORP

Page 1

of 1

LAB24703

LAB581

LAB1085

LAB12502

LAB23670

LAB24704

LAB504

081100

Online Test Menu % PROVIDENCE ,
Laboratory Catalog St. Patrick Hospital

ZIKA VIRUS, IGM
Place Of Service:LabCorp

ZINC
Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE

ZINC PROTOPORPHYRIN
Place Of Service:LabCorp

ZINC, URINE, 24HR
Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE

ZIPRASIDONE LEVEL
Place Of Service:MEDTOX LABORATORIES INC

ZNT8 ANTIBODIES
Place Of Service:LabCorp

ZONISAMIDE LEVEL
Place Of Service:LabCorp

Zolpidem, Ur 80368
Container:Plastic urine container without preservative

Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature NOTE: Room temperature is adequate for shipping

and/or short-term storage (up to 3 days); specimens may also be refrigerated or frozen



