## Online Test Menu Laboratory Catalog



LAB	CODE	TEST NAME	CPT4 CODE
SPH	LAB24703	ZIKA VIRUS, IGM Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB581	ZINC Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE	
SPH	LAB1085	ZINC PROTOPORPHYRIN Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB12502	ZINC, URINE, 24HR Place Of Service:LABCORP SPOKANE	
SPH	LAB23670	ZIPRASIDONE LEVEL Place Of Service:MEDTOX LABORATORIES INC	
SPH	LAB24704	ZNT8 ANTIBODIES Place Of Service:LabCorp	
SPH	LAB504	ZONISAMIDE LEVEL Place Of Service:LabCorp	
LABCORP	081100	Zolpidem, Ur Container:Plastic urine container without preservative Temperature:Maintain specimen at room temperature NOTE: Room temperature is adequate for shipping and/or short-term storage (up to 3 days); specimens may also be refrigerated or frozen	80368